DRAFT Evaluation Criteria

FFY2022-2026 TIP Development Supplemental Project List

PROJECT ID

Community

PROJECT

COMMUNITY
IMPACT &

SUPPORT

(14 Total Points)

MAINTENANCE &

INFRASTRUCTURE
(13 Points Total)

SAFETY &

SECURITY

(25 Points Total)

MOBILITY /

CONGESTION

(20 Points Total)
LIVABILITY /

SUSTAINABLE
DEVELOPMENT

(14 Points Total)

ENVIRONMENTAL
& RESILIENCY

(14 Points Total)

CRITERIA TOTAL
(100 Points Total)

606715

LK

LAKEVILLE- RECONSTRUCTION AND RELATED
WORK ON RHODE ISLAND ROAD (ROUTE 79), FROM
THE TAUNTON CITY LINE TO CLEAR POND ROAD
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608530

MB

MIDDLEBOROUGH - RECONSTRUCTION AND
RELATED WORK ON WAREHAM STREET AND WOOD
STREET

10

13

17

58

609442

SK

SEEKONK- INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AND
RESURFACING ON ROUTE 44 (TAUNTON AVENUE)
FROM RI LINE TO PECK STREET INCLUDING ROUTE
114A/FALL RIVER AND ARCADE AVE
INTERSECTIONS

12

20

56

609193

NO

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT WEST MAIN
STREET (ROUTE 123), NORTH WORCESTER STREET
AND SOUTH WORCESTER STREET

13

10

48

610798

NB

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT MOUNT
PLEASANT AND NASH ROAD

10

13

44

609255

MN

MANSFIELD - CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS AND
RELATED WORK ON SCHOOL STREET, FROM
SPRING STREET TO WEST STREET

12

10

40

607820

DA

DARTMOUTH - RECONSTRUCTION AND RELATED
WORK OF FAUNCE CORNER ROAD, FROM OLD FALL
RIVER ROAD SOUTHERLY TO THE MASSDOT
OWNED RAILROAD CROSSING

11

35

608934

PL

PLAINVILLE - INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT
WASHINGTON STREET (ROUTE 1) AND GEORGE
STREET

11

35

610669

DA

CROSS ROAD CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS

12

35

610927

WT

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT ROUTE 177
AND ROBERTS ROAD/TICKLE ROAD

11

26

Comments and Questions should be directed to Jackie Jones, jjones@srpedd.org

Prepared for the Joint Transportation Planning Group Meeting on March 10, 2021




	Supplemental



