DRAFT Evaluation Criteria FFY2022-2026 TIP Development Supplemental Project List

PROJECT ID	Community	PROJECT	COMMUNITY IMPACT & SUPPORT (14 Total Points)	MAINTENANCE & INFRASTRUCTURE (13 Points Total)	SAFETY & SECURITY (25 Points Total)	MOBILITY / CONGESTION (20 Points Total)	LIVABILITY / SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT (14 Points Total)	ENVIRONMENTAL & RESILIENCY (14 Points Total)	CRITERIA TOTAL (100 Points Total)
606715	LK	LAKEVILLE- RECONSTRUCTION AND RELATED WORK ON RHODE ISLAND ROAD (ROUTE 79), FROM THE TAUNTON CITY LINE TO CLEAR POND ROAD	5	10	20	10	8	6	59
608530	МВ	MIDDLEBOROUGH - RECONSTRUCTION AND RELATED WORK ON WAREHAM STREET AND WOOD STREET	10	13	17	6	9	3	58
609442	SK	SEEKONK- INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AND RESURFACING ON ROUTE 44 (TAUNTON AVENUE) FROM RI LINE TO PECK STREET INCLUDING ROUTE 114A/FALL RIVER AND ARCADE AVE INTERSECTIONS	4	12	20	6	9	5	56
609193	NO	INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT WEST MAIN STREET (ROUTE 123), NORTH WORCESTER STREET AND SOUTH WORCESTER STREET	6	13	9	7	10	3	48
610798	NB	INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT MOUNT PLEASANT AND NASH ROAD	4	7	8	10	13	2	44
609255	MN	MANSFIELD - CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS AND RELATED WORK ON SCHOOL STREET, FROM SPRING STREET TO WEST STREET	1	12	6	10	6	5	40
607820	DA	DARTMOUTH - RECONSTRUCTION AND RELATED WORK OF FAUNCE CORNER ROAD, FROM OLD FALL RIVER ROAD SOUTHERLY TO THE MASSDOT OWNED RAILROAD CROSSING	3	6	6	11	9	0	35
608934	PL	PLAINVILLE - INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT WASHINGTON STREET (ROUTE 1) AND GEORGE STREET	3	6	6	11	9	0	35
610669	DA	CROSS ROAD CORRIDOR IMPROVEMENTS	4	8	3	6	12	2	35
610927	WT	INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT ROUTE 177 AND ROBERTS ROAD/TICKLE ROAD	2	11	5	1	5	2	26

Comments and Questions should be directed to Jackie Jones, jjones@srpedd.org

Prepared for the Joint Transportation Planning Group Meeting on March 10, 2021